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DBA Name

DBA Address

DBA City and State

DBA Phone Number

MID

POS ID
BIN

Store
Agent
Chain

V#
Terminal #
MCC Code
FIID/Settle
ABA
Attribute

Sharing Group

Secure Bancard TSYS VAR sheet

CALCASIEU SPINAL CARE
2118 E PRIEN LAKE RD
LAKE CHARLES, LA, 70601
3374747700
461084469695627
844696956270

461084

4610

000000

000000

V5111126

0002

8041

V301

992976109

Z

PCUE8S87YWZQLGKV
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